

Sr. Center ADA Upgrades

Bid TABS

9/20/2022

| | | | | Next Level | | Demien Construction | |
|----|---|------|----------|-----------------------|----------------------|---------------------|----------------------|
| | | | | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price |
| | | Unit | Quantity | | | | |
| 1 | Mobilization | EA | 1 | \$ 17,500.00 | \$ 17,500.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 |
| 2 | As-Built Drawings | LS | 1 | \$ 2,125.00 | \$ 2,125.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 1,200.00 |
| 3 | Protection and Restoration of Site | LS | 1 | \$ 3,750.00 | \$ 3,750.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 |
| 4 | Utility Relocations Allowance | LS | 1 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 |
| 5 | Removal of Existing Features | LS | 1 | \$ 10,531.00 | \$ 10,531.00 | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 15,000.00 |
| 6 | Miscellaneous Grading | LS | 1 | \$ 8,360.00 | \$ 8,360.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 |
| 7 | Sidewalk Pavements | SY | 163 | \$ 82.00 | \$ 13,366.00 | \$ 245.00 | \$ 39,935.00 |
| 8 | Remove and Replace Concrete Curb Ramp | SY | 19.7 | \$ 180.00 | \$ 3,546.00 | \$ 305.00 | \$ 6,008.50 |
| 9 | Remove and Replace Type S Curb, Variable Height | LF | 13 | \$ 135.00 | \$ 1,755.00 | \$ 308.00 | \$ 4,004.00 |
| 10 | Modified Type S Curb, 9" Tall | LF | 17 | \$ 145.00 | \$ 2,465.00 | \$ 1,765.00 | \$ 30,005.00 |
| 11 | Truncated Domes | SF | 31 | \$ 45.00 | \$ 1,395.00 | \$ 484.00 | \$ 15,004.00 |
| 12 | Handrail | LF | 328 | \$ 140.00 | \$ 45,920.00 | \$ 140.00 | \$ 45,920.00 |
| 13 | Fencing | LF | 12 | \$ 135.00 | \$ 1,620.00 | \$ 333.00 | \$ 3,996.00 |
| 14 | Remove and Replace Existing Sump Pump | EA | 1 | \$ 6,500.00 | \$ 6,500.00 | \$ 1,832.00 | \$ 1,832.00 |
| 15 | 2" PVC Reroute to New Inlet | LF | 30 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 67.00 | \$ 2,010.00 |
| 16 | Existing Downspout Drain Rerouting | LF | 17 | \$ 132.00 | \$ 2,244.00 | \$ 147.00 | \$ 2,499.00 |
| 17 | 9" PVC Yard Drain with Light Duty Dome Grate | EA | 1 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 1,793.00 | \$ 1,793.00 |
| 18 | 15" PVC Yard Drain with Light Duty Dome Grate | EA | 2 | \$ 2,650.00 | \$ 5,300.00 | \$ 2,930.00 | \$ 5,860.00 |
| 19 | 24" PVC Yard Drain with Standard Open Grate | EA | 1 | \$ 3,100.00 | \$ 3,100.00 | \$ 4,334.00 | \$ 4,334.00 |
| 20 | 12" PVC Inline Drain with ADA Grate | EA | 1 | \$ 3,420.00 | \$ 3,420.00 | \$ 1,274.00 | \$ 1,274.00 |
| 21 | 12" PP Dual Wall Storm Pipe | LF | 28 | \$ 130.00 | \$ 3,640.00 | \$ 147.00 | \$ 4,116.00 |
| 22 | 10" PP Dual Wall Storm Pipe | LF | 32 | \$ 120.00 | \$ 3,840.00 | \$ 69.00 | \$ 2,208.00 |
| 23 | 4" PVC Storm Pipe | LF | 61 | \$ 50.00 | \$ 3,050.00 | \$ 99.00 | \$ 6,039.00 |
| 24 | Preformed Trench Drain, 5" wide | EA | 5 | \$ 3,245.00 | \$ 16,225.00 | \$ 1,103.00 | \$ 5,515.00 |
| 25 | Adjust Sump Pump Grate Inlet to Grade | EA | 1 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 2,065.00 | \$ 2,065.00 |
| 26 | Small Block Retaining Wall System | SF | 180 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 15,300.00 | \$ 98.17 | \$ 17,670.60 |
| | | | | Total Base Bid | \$ 191,702.00 | | \$ 246,288.10 |

no unit price shown on bid form